
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

1 

14 

No. 

2 

71 

16 

61 

45 

25 

29 

78 

67 

7 

89 

4 

70 

281 

2b 

38 

Name 

Gary Goeringer 

Walter Brown 

Jim Hague 

Jim Halsey 

Ken Adams 

Craig Conley 

James Bittle 

Michael Martin 

Jere Clark 

Tony Hart 

Mike Joy 

Joseph P Conte 

Andrew Alcazar 

Gregory Weirick 

Bill Ockerlund 

Steve Barber 

Class 

L 

L 

L 

L 

L 

L 

L 

L 

L 

L 

L 

L 

L 

TA 

L 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

3 

3 

2 

Best Tm 

1:14.676 

1:15.255 

1:14.715 

1:15.691 

1:15.542 

1:16.992 

1:16.112 

1:18.810 

1:19.490 

1:20.038 

1:19.479 

1:20.287 

1:18.621 

1:16.689 

1:17.702 

Make 

1971 AMC 

1970 Chevrolet 

1971 Ford 

1970 Ford 

1969 Ford 

1 9 7 0  F o r d  M u s t a n g  

1968 Fiord 

1970 Ford 

1968 Camaro 

1967 Chevrolet 

1966 Ford 

1968 AMC 

1969 Ford 

1970 Chevrolet 

1968 Ford 

1967 Ford 

Model/Engine 

Javelin 

Camaro 

Boss 302 

M u s t a n g  B o s s  3 0 2  

Boss 302 

Boss 302 

M u s t a n d  T u n n e l  P o r t  3 0 2  

M u s t a n g  B o s s  3 0 2  

RS/SS 

Z28 

Mustang 

Javelin 

M u s t a n g  B o s s  3 0 2  

Camaro 

She lby  M usta ng  

Mustang 

Color 

Red/White/Black 

Silver 

Yellow 

Yellow 

Maroon 

Green 

Silver/Black 

Gold/Blue 

White/Blue 

White/Green 

BlackGold 

Red/White/Blue 

Beige 

Red 

S h e lb y  A m e r ic a n  B lu e  

Blue 

Hometown 

Santa Clara, CA 

Scottsdale, AZ 

Gilroy, AZ 

Los Angeles, CA 

Gilroy, CA 

R a n c h o  S a n t a  F e ,  C A  

San Diego, CA 

S a n  J u a n  C a p is t r a n o ,  C A  

Scottsdale, Az 

Moorpark, CA 

Santa Clara, CA 

Houstion, TX 

Scottsdale, AZ 

Malibu, CA 

Holland, MI 

Danville, CA 
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Licensed to:  Vintage Auto Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

1.243 

Avg. Speed 

79.699 

Best Lap Tm 

1:14.676 

Best Speed 

81.954 

Best Lap by 

2 - Gary Goeringer 

 

SVRA Coronado Speed Festival 

Group  HTA 

Qualifying 2 

Race started at 17:31:37 

Naval Air Station North Island 1.700 miles 

9/19/2015 05:25 PM 

 CORONADO SPEED FESTIVAL

NAVAL AIR STATION NORTH ISLAND


